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TPL RFP 002/2002
Janitorial Services
Summary of Bids

Year 1

WEST

SOUTH

NORTH

EAST
Total 4 Regions
Discount (All 4)

Total with Discount

Year 2

WEST

SOUTH

NORTH

EAST
Total 4 Regions
Discount (All 4)

Total with Discount

National

$131,622.00

$632,004.00

$300,362.00

$212,462.00
$1,276,450.00

1.50%

$1,257,303.00

National

$131,622.00

$632,004.00

$300,362.00

$212,462.00
$1,276,450.00

1.50%

Janitorial Services
Analysis of Bids

Queensway Pentagon

$182,071.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $670,449.00

$0.00

$0.00

Colossal

$201,548.00

$790,643.00

$403,135.00

$239,845.00

$182,071.00 $670,449.00 $1,635,171.00

Queensway Pentagon

$182,071.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $670,449.00

$0.00

$0.00

12.00%

Pro-Clean

$235,067.00

$928,099.00

$474,575.00

$346,450.00
$1,984,191.00

3.00%

$1,438,950.00

$1,924,665.00

Colossal

$226,741.60

$889,473.88

$453,527.16

$269,825.53

$182,071.00 $670,449.00 $1,839,568.17

12.00%

Pro-Clean

$239,768.57

$946,660.71

$484,066.45

$353,378.95
$2,023,874.68

3.00%

$1,618,820.00

$1,963,158.00




